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Nombre

SANCHEZ ANDRES,Miguel Angel
FERNANDEZ ZAMARRO,Jorge
DUARTE MULAS,Ricardo
LOPEZ BRAVO,Faustino
GORDO MUNOZ,Jose

JIMENEZ S,Juan Antonio
MAZZUCHELLI URQUIJO,Jose
BLANCO D,Francisco Javier
BARRIO RUBIO,Juan
CAMPOMANES RODRIGUEZ Miguel
PESQUERA GARCIA,Mariano
ESTEVEZ LEGIDO,Francisco
MARTINEZ R,Juan Antonio
IGLESIAS MORENO,Angel Luis
SANCHEZ DIEZ,Jesus E
OLMOS RICO,Jose

TEJEDOR BASARRATE,Francisco
HERNANDEZ MARTIN,Javier
MUNOZ AGUDIEZ,Jose Antonio
HERNANDEZ MARTIN,Javier
GARRIDO GARCIA,Felix
FERNANDEZ S,Fernando
ORTEGA CALVO,Diego
VALLEJO FERNANDEZ,Antonio
LOPEZ RAMOS,Juan Felix
CLEMENTE BERZAL,Luis
ASUNCION GUERRA,Tomas
DUARTE MULAS,Armando
GONZALEZ ZUMAJO,Alberto
HERNANDEZ MARTIN,Claudio
SANTIUSTE G,Juan Francisco
SAN J,Carlos Enrique

LOPEZ BERNABE,Pablo
DOMENECH BASARRATE,Pablo
SEBASTIAN CALLE,Santiago
CANTALEJO OLMOS,Octavio
BURGOS GARCIA,Jesus

CALLE A,Jose Antonio de La
FERNANDEZ GIL,Javier

ORBE MURUA,Pedro
GONZALEZ DEL REY M,Carlos
RIVERO FRIERA,Luis Angel
SANCHEZ MALDONADO,Carlos
ZOZAYA CASADO,Gustavo
MARTIN BRAVO,Jose

GOMEZ H,Bernardo Julian
YUSTE HERNANDEZ,Juan Pablo
VICENTE VALERO,Abilio

DE BLAS CARBONERO,Alejandro
HERNANDEZ M,Fco. Javier
PRADA RUIZ,Baltasar

ASENSIO MULERO,Dionisio
RUBIO HERNANDO,Vicente
MATAMOROS MARTIN,Ramiro
GAITERO COBAS,Jesus

Color_Barra Resultado
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas
Amarillas

34
30
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
14
14
14
14



56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
NS
NS
NS

RUANO GONZALEZ,Joaquin
ALONSO G,Jose Antonio
GARCIA M,Antonio Miguel

DE LA CRUZ YAGUE,Pablo
MAIER ALLENDE,Jorge
ALONSO GARCIA,Jose Maria
CABRILLO S,Jose Manuel

SANCHEZ-AGUILAR R,Carlos Joaqu

CATALINA V,Juan Antonio

SAN C,Gustavo

TANARRO LLORENTE,Basilio
OVEJERO GARCIA,Luis Javier
CID BERZAL,Manuel

GARCIA PEREZ,Jairo
QUINONES FIDALGO,Antonio
MUNOZ HERRANZ, Julian
VEGAS MUNOZ,Hermogenes
MARTIN ALONSO,Jose Luis
GOMEZ CASELLES,Juan Pedro
DIAZ JIMENEZ,Teofilo
MARTINEZ GALDON,Jose Luis
SALINAS GARCIA,Daniel
MONTEJO IGLESIAS,Fernando
SAMBOAL MARTIN,Luis Javier
DIAZ BLAZQUEZ,Jesus
CARRERO G,Jose Luis
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